



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 15 62 11 Fürst Christiane20 83 16 Tokatlioglu Seda

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

41 149 Total Team
13 56 16 Kozuch Margareta
10 15 11 Fürst Christiane
10 32 8 Dumler Cornelia
8 119 Total Team
4 33 11 Fürst Christiane
2 13 8 Dumler Cornelia
1 14 16 Kozuch Margareta
4 89 Total Team
1 5 12 Möllers Lena
1 14 11 Fürst Christiane
1 13 3 Hanke Denise

35 Total Team
88 357 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

54 145 Total Team
18 48 16 Tokatlioglu Seda
17 43 12 Gumus Esra
7 26 10 Kirdar Gozde

12 124 Total Team
7 36 8 Toksoy Bahar
1 33 7 Bal Duygu
1 13 12 Gumus Esra
3 98 Total Team
1 13 7 Bal Duygu
1 18 16 Tokatlioglu Seda
1 12 8 Toksoy Bahar

31 Total Team
100 367 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

GER • Germany 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Brinker Maren
3 Hanke Denise
4 Tzscherlich KerstinL
5 Kauffeldt Berit
7 Hippe Saskia
8 Dumler Cornelia

10 Matthes Anne
11 Fürst Christiane
12 Möllers Lena
16 Kozuch Margareta
17 Steffen Dominice
18 Ssuschke Corina

  
   
L L L L

 


   
  
   
  
   

   

5
1

2
12
2

15
1

14

1

Coach:
Assistant:

GUIDETTI, Giovanni (ITA)
KOSLOWSKI, Felix (GER)

TUR • Turkey 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Yeldan NihanL
4 Altay Seray
5 Avci Ergul
7 Bal Duygu
8 Toksoy Bahar
9 Hakyemez Deniz

10 Kirdar Gozde
11 Çelik Pelin
12 Gumus Esra
13 Ozsoy Neriman
16 Tokatlioglu Seda
17 Aydemir Naz

L L L L

   
   
 

   
   
   
 

   
 

6
13
1
8
1

18
2

20

Coach:
Assistant:

Chiappini Alessandr (ITA)
Negro Nicola (ITA)

Referees: ALROUSI HAMID (UAE) & LUIS ALBERTO Z. (ARG)

TUR
GER 1

3 25
21

25
22

25
27

25
18

100
88

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:28 0:51 0:24 2:10

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

20 3'90027.06.2008
Vinh Phuc
Vinh Phuc Hall

Match duration:  Start: 16:30  End: 18:49  Total: 2:19
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2008 FIVB World Grand Prix
Pool D - Vanh Phuc, VIE


